Trail Run "Rally of Nashik - 2016"

Area opp wisa office

0.00 | 0.00 I RHSWIsA Office | 4.89
021 | 0.21 071— 4.68
0.42 | 0.21 071— 4.47
0.67 | 0.25 071_ 4.22
0.91 | 0.24 071%' Speed breker 3.98
1.16 | 0.25 071_ 3.73
1.41 | 0.25 071—> 3.48
1.64 | 0.23 ﬁ— 3.25
1.96 | 0.32 (71_ 2.93
2.18 | 0.22 ?%—» Jehan Circle 2.71




RHS Shishi Vihar

2.58 | 0.40 [71— RHS shishivihar | 5 31
3.04 | 0.46 ?l— 1.85
3.79 | 0.75 71—» 1.10
244 | 065 | &1 0.45
4.63 | 0.19 OZ\ ShriBalasaned Thaierey) 0,26
489 | 0.26 71 STOP LS Forzon 10,00
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Academy Gate




